
For Booking & Details : 0333 8927777 
www.grandmarketing.com.pk

Head Office # Grand Marketing, First Floor,RBS Tower,
 Business Park Gulberg Greens Islamabad

BLUE WORLD CITY
THE WATERFRONT DiSTRiCT

4 Year Registration Payment Plan 
Down

 PaymentPLOT SIZE 40 MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTSCon�rmation

175,000
315,000
420,000

17,50087,500
157,500
210,000

31,500
42,000

98,438
177,188
236,250

TOTAL PRICE   8 HALF YEARLY
INSTALLMENTS

6 MARLA(150 sqyd)

12 MARLA (300aqyd )

18 MARLA (450 sqyd) 

1,750,000
3,150,000
4,200,000


