



## BLUE WORLD CITY THE WATERFRONT DISTRICT

4 Year Registration Payment Plan					
PLOT SIZE	TOTAL PRICE	Down Payment	Confirmation	40 MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	8 HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENTS
6 MARLA(150 sqyd)	1,750,000	175,000	87,500	17,500	98,438
12 MARLA (300aqyd)	3,150,000	315,000	157,500	31,500	177,188
18 MARLA (450 sqyd)	4,200,000	420,000	210,000	42,000	236,250

Your Success is our Real Mission

Your Success is our Real Missio